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Recombinant Myosin Heavy Chain 2, Skeletal Muscle,

Adult (MYH2)
Catalog No: tcup9150

Available Sizes

Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Positive Control; Immunogen; SDS-PAGE; WB.

Species:
Homo sapiens (Human)

Source:
Prokaryotic expression

Purity / Grade:
> 95%

Amino Acids:
Leul237~Alal4d71

SwissProt:
Q9UKX?2

Predicted Molecular Weight:
57.1kDa

Observed Molecular Weight:
57kDa
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Tags:
N-terminal His and GST Tag

Product Description

Prokaryotic expression

LASN VETVSKAKGN

LEKMCRTLED QLSELKSKEE EQQRLINDLT AQRGRLQTES GEFSRQLDEK kDa

EALVSQLSRG KQAFTQQIEE LKRQLEEEIK AKNALAHALQ SSRHDCDLLR 70

EQYEEEQESK AELQRALSKA NTEVAQWRTK YETDAIQRTE ELEEAKKKLA

JRLQAAEEHV EAVNAKCASL EKTKQRLQNE VEDLMLDVER TNAACAALDK 44

KQRNFDKILA EWKQKCEETH A
33
26
22
18
14
10
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